Description
The Rota-Pulse paddle wheel type flow sensor uses a
proven principle of flow measurement. The FS-RPFS is
designed and manufactured in Australia and is suitable
for a wide range of measuring, monitoring and batching
applications. The FS-RPFS has only one moving part
and its limited intrusion into the pipe combined with its
flow through design allows accurate measurement of

the PVC locking cap. Remove the sensor by hand (pulling the
sensor away from the pipe).
Caution: Do not pull on the cable when removing the sensor. If
the sensor is dirty, clean with dilute hydrochloric acid or hot water.
For ease of removal and refitting, lubricate the sensor body with
vaseline, grease or another appropriate lubricant. If problems exist
which cannot be rectified by cleaning the sensor, contact the
supplier.
Note: A tee fitting of the correct size will be required for
installation.
Order Code:
Flowmeters
FS-RPFS-P-1 (50°C general purpose model)
FS-RPFS-H (120°C brass body model)
Adaptors
FS-RPFS-TEE-25    (25mm PVC tee piece adaptor)
FS-RPFS-TEE-32 (32mm PVC tee piece adaptor)
FS-RPFS-TEE-40 (40mm PVC tee piece adaptor)
FS-RPFS-TEE-50 (50mm PVC tee piece adaptor)
FS-RPFS-TEE-65 (65mm PVC tee piece adaptor)
FS-RPFS-TEE-80 (80mm PVC tee piece adaptor)
FS-RPFS-TEE-100 (100mm PVC tee piece adaptor)
FS-RPFS-S/Sx1" (Stainless Steel 1" BSP nipple fitting adaptor)
Selection of Correct Diameter Pipe
For correct operating velocities use the table below.
Pulse Output Formula: 36.5 pulses per linear metre approx.